
Charlie’s Empire
1843 Empire Blvd

Webster, NY 14580
(585)671-4320

*prices are subject to change

1843 EMPIRE BLVD
WEBSTER, NY 14580

(585) 671-4320
charliesrestaurants.com

BURGERS
GROUND BEEF BURGER
CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE BEEF CHEESEBURGER
CHARLIEBURGER
 W/ PROVOLONE CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO

SWISS BURGER W/ MUSHROOMS
BACON BLEU BURGER
HAM & SWISS BURGER
BACON CHEDDAR BURGER
GRILLED CHEESEBURGER MELT
 CHOICE OF WHITE, WHEAT, OR RYE BREAD

TURKEY BURGER
VEGGIE BURGER

  BURGER ADD-ONS
ADD CHEESE...............$0.80

ADD BACON...............$1.50

ADD MUSHROOMS.....$1.20

MAKE IT A DOUBLE!
ADD AN EXTRA BEEF

PATTY FOR $2.49

“EVERYTHING ON IT”
-MUSTARD
-ONIONS

-HOT SAUCE
if you’d like anything 

else, just ask

$4.49
$4.99
$7.49

$4.99

$5.99
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$4.99

$5.99
$5.99

HOT SANDWICHES
ITALIAN CHEESEBURGER
ITALIAN SAUSAGE PATTY W/ PROVOLONE, PEPPERS & ONIONS

DAISY HAM & CHEESE
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
VEAL PARMESAN
STEAK SANDWICH (5 oz. RIBEYE)

BLT BACON, LETTUCE, & TOMATO

ROAST BEEF AU JUS W/ FRIES

PULLED PORK W/ FRIES

BEEF BBQ W/ FRIES

HOT TURKEY & GRAVY W/ FRIES

HOT ROAST BEEF & GRAVY W/ FRIES

GRILLED CHEESE
 W/ TOMATO
 W/ BACON
 W/ TUNA
 W/ TOMATO & BACON

$4.79
$6.99
$5.29
$9.99
$4.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

$2.69
$3.29
$3.79
$4.69
$3.99

$5.99

CHOICE OF WHITE, WHEAT, RYE, or HARD ROLL

― TURKEY ― HAM ― ROAST BEEF ―
― TUNA SALAD ― 

$4.99

COLD SANDWICHES

Value Meals
Each meal includes fries and 

a regular soft drink

#1 CHEESEBURGER
#2 CHARLIEBURGER
#3 ITALIAN SAUSAGE
#4 HOT DOG
#5 CHICKEN SANDWICH
#6 FISH SANDWICH

$9.39
$9.39

$10.29
$8.29

$10.29
$12.79



Charlie’s Empire
1843 Empire Blvd

Webster, NY 14580
(585)671-4320

1843 EMPIRE BLVD
WEBSTER, NY 14580

(585) 671-4320
charliesrestaurants.com

No time to dine in? 
Call ahead and we’ll have 
your order ready for pickup!

(585) 671-4320

*prices are subject to change

HOURS
MONDAY-SATURDAY

10AM-10PM
SUNDAY

11AM-9PM

Proudly serving our 
community since 1969


